Colonial Sheltie Club
Sunday, April 02, 2017

Judge: Keith Van Housen

T2B

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 6

8012 1287 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8023 1287 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop
8024 28" Hazel, Pug, Heidi Mina

8011 128 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel
8019 28 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly

8022 8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 9

12010 T28P Pj, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

12011 287 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

12034 1287 Scout, All American, Korynn Thompson

12006 28 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

12021 28 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

12025 28 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

12031 28 Spindle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts
12032 28 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Lefferts
12033 28 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 15

16022 T28° Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16028 287 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti

16041 1287 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Kasey Richards
16001 28 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16005 28 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16007 28 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
16010 28 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
16011 28 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
16024 28 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
16027 28 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
16030 28 Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson
16036 28 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

16037 28 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
16040 28 Bertie, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish Webb
16060 28 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 23

20025 T28P Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
20026 1287 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

20027 T287 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20032
20057
20002
20003
20004
20005
20008
20009
20011
20012
20013
20015
20016
20019
20041
20048
20049
20054
20055
20056

Jump Height= 24

287 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

287 Henry, Labrador Retriever, Kasey Richards
™28 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
™8 Romeo, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis

™8 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
28 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

™28 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson

™28 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

™8 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur

™8 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

28 Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

™8 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
28 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

™8 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

™28 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

™28 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy

28 |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
™8 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps
™8 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

™28 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

#ofdogs 8

24006 ™8 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns

24010 ™8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24012 28 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

24013 28 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

24015 ™8 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady

24016 ™8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24023 8 Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24025 ™8 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Judge: Keith Van Housen

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4001
4003
4004
4005
4007

Jump Height= 8

8023

#ofdogs 5

AXPBRheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

X8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

P8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
AXP8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

AXPBBenjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

#ofdogs 14
MPA Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop
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8019 MA Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly 16010 M8 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

8012 M8 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen 16011 A8 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

8024 MPB Hazel, Pug, Heidi Mina 16012 A8 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry

8025 MXPB Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 16013 A8 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Kurdzionak 16014  »® Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

8004 M8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos 16015 M8 Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

8005 ™ Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt 16032  “® Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamil

8007 M8 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr 16033 M8 |72y, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud

8009 #® Chevy, All American, Joni Silva 16034 A8 |evi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud

8010 M8 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer 16035 e Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamil

8011 M8 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel 16036 M8 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

8020 MB  Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White 16037 M8 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
8021 "® Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White 16038  ® Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Teri Olsen
8022 ME  Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 34
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 13 20023 AXPA Rfeo, Giar]t Schnlauzler, Karen Mancini
12024 ™ Monet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl 20024 % Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Mandeville 20002 MA Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
12010 A Pj, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara 20003 ** Romeo, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis
12013 A8 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing 20048 M4 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
12029 ™™ Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson 20025 M Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
12030 AXPB Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen 20026 A8 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel
12001 A& Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20027 AXPB Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
12005  ™® Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20029 AXP8 Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb
12006  “© Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams 20030 ™ Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
12009 ™8 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20031 A8 Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse
12025  ™® Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts 20032 AP8 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
12026  ™® Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 20035 ™ Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa
12027 ¥® Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 20036 ™ Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel
12028 A Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory 20060 AXPB - JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell

20004 A8 \Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 26 20005 A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
16001 MA  Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly 20008 A8 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson
16030 MA  Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson 20009 A8 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
16031 MA Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe 20011 M8 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
16060 MA Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock 20012 A8 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
16018 MPB Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav 20013 A8 Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing
16021 M8 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur 20014 M8 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
16022 AXPB Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour 20015 M8 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
16039 MP8 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist 20016 A8 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan
16002 M8 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 20017 A8 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
16004 M8 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson 20019 A8 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
16005 M8 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly 20020 A8 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
16007 M8 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall 20022 A8 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
16009 M8 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 20049 M8 |hex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 2 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20050 A8 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney

20051 M8 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20052 M8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20053 M8 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 18

24001 MA Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

24002 MA - Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

24003 MA Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer

24004 A8 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-Santos

24005 M8 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24006 A8 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns

24007 A8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24008 M8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24010 ME  Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24011 A8 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo

24012 A8 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

24013 A8 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

24015 M8 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady

24016 M8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24017 M8 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

24023 AXB - Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24024 M8 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs

24025 MB - Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Judge: Keith Van Housen

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =
8013 OA
Jump Height =
12016 OA
12031 OA
12032 OA
12033 OA
Jump Height =
16024 OA
16045 OA
Jump Height =
20042

20044

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

8 #of dogs 1
Billy, All American, Debra Loomis

12 #ofdogs 4
Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark

Spindle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts
Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Lefferts
Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts

16 #ofdogs 2
Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson

20 #of dogs 6

O Sollie, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb
OAP Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20040 oA Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne Ferreira
20041 OA  Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
20054 OA  Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps

20055 A Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 1
24019 OA  Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Judge: Keith Van Housen

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 4

12034 NAP - Scout, All American, Korynn Thompson

12021 NAB - Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

12022 NA8 - Elfie, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Chandler
12023 NA8  Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16028 NAP - Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti
16041 NAP Abby, Labrador Retriever, Kasey Richards
16042 N4 Brikk, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
16027 NA8 - Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
16040 NAB - Bertie, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish Webb

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20045 NAP - Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer
20057 NAP - Henry, Labrador Retriever, Kasey Richards
20056 NA8  Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24021 NAB - Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

Judge: Keith Van Housen

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5

4001 AP8Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4003 APB Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4004 APB Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4005 APB- Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4007 APB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 14
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8023
8024
8019
8012
8025

8004
8005
8007
8009
8010
8011
8020
8021
8022

Jump Height
12024

12010
12011
12013
12029
12030
12001
12005
12006
12009
12025
12026
12027
12028

Jump Height
16024
16030
16031
16018
16021
16022
16039
16001
16002
16004
16005

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AJPA

AJPA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Colonial Sheltie Club
Sunday, April 02, 2017

Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop
Hazel, Pug, Heidi Mina

Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly
Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer
Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel
Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

12 #ofdogs 14

Monet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl
Mandeville

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory

16 #of dogs 26

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson
Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16007
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20023
20024
20035
20002
20003
20025
20026
20027
20029
20030
20031
20032
20036
20060
20004
20005
20008
20009
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20022

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

20 #ofdogs 33

Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen Mancini

Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa
Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Romeo, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis
Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson
Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry

Page 4 of 5



20049 AXIB
20050 AXIB
20051 AXIB

Colonial Sheltie Club
Sunday, April 02, 2017

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20052 A8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20053 A8 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 18

24002 A Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

24004 AXA - Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-Santos

24019 AXIA Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

24001 M8 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

24005 A8 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24006 AXB - Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns

24007 M8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24008 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24010 A8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24011 A8 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo

24012 AXB - Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

24013 A8 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

24015 A8 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady

24016 A8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24017 A8 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

24023 B Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24024 M8 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs

24025 AXB - Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Judge: Keith Van Housen

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
8013 OAl
Jump Height =
12016 OAJ
12021 OAJ
12031 OAJ
12032 OAJ
Jump Height =
16050 oP
16040 OAJ
16060 OAJ
Jump Height =

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

8 # of dogs 1
Billy, All American, Debra Loomis

12 #ofdogs 4

Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Spindle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts
Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Lefferts

16 #ofdogs 3
Cody, Border Collie, Carolyn Ewers

Bertie, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish Webb
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock

20 #ofdogs 7

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20042 0P Sollie, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb
20044 O Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
20045 0% Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer

20041 OA Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
20048 A Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
20054 Ol Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps

20055 OA) - Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2

24003 OA Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
24021 OA Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

Judge: Keith Van Housen

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12034 NAP Scout, All American, Korynn Thompson

12022 NAB Elfie, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Chandler

12023 NAB Flagh, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
12033 NAB Byster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16028 NAP Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti

16041 NAP - Abby, Labrador Retriever, Kasey Richards
16042 NA® Brikk, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain

16027 NAB Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

16045 NAB Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16055 NAB - Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20057 NA%® Henry, Labrador Retriever, Kasey Richards
20040 NAB - Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne Ferreira
20056 NAB - Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24022 NAB- BB Gun, German Shorthaired Pointer, Joe Mscisz
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